
递补体检人员名单：
	考生姓名
	准考证号
	学科名称
	职位
代码
	笔试
成绩
	考核
成绩
	综合成绩

	唐曼曼
	405040021318
	初中语文
	01
	73.00
	82.80
	78.88

	周慧
	405040024122
	高中英语
	01
	70.50
	84.60
	78.96

	汤燕婷
	405040024114
	高中英语
	01
	76.00
	79.80
	78.28

	李修萍
	405040024107
	高中英语
	01
	75.00
	80.40
	78.24

	姜云鹏
	405040010527
	小学科学
	01
	70.50
	76.60
	74.16

	李彦霖
	405040022803
	小学美术
	01
	74.00
	77.60
	76.16

	王蕾
	405040023122
	小学美术
	01
	73.00
	78.20
	76.12

	王聪
	405040021502
	小学数学
	01
	70.00
	86.00
	79.60

	陆峰
	405040010215
	小学体育
	02
	67.50
	73.60
	71.16

	王一帆
	405040010414
	小学体育
	03
	65.50
	76.60
	72.16

	张丽弘
	405040010701
	小学信息技术
	01
	63.00
	74.00
	69.60


 

